   Fax: 01371 875075    www.dubilier.co.uk    Tel: 01371 875758
167
SECTION 7
ORDERING INFORMATION
	 Ordering Code	 Voltage (V)	 Can Size	 Dimensions (mm)
	 LR20X	 1.5	 D	 ø34.2 x H61.5
	 LR14X	 1.5	 C	 ø26.2 x H50
	 LR6X	 1.5	 AA	 ø14.5 x H50.5

BATTERIES NICKEL METAL HYDRIDE NIMH
ORDERING INFORMATION
Rechargeable
Custom battery packs available
5 can sizes
Suitable for use in camera, instruments or memory backup
Ideal for security applications
Ordering
Code Size
Nominal
Voltage (V)
Capacity Dimensions Standard Charge
Weight (g)
0.2C disc Dia Height Current Time
(mAh) (mm) (mm) (mA) (hour)
AAA600 AAA 1.2 600 10.1 +/- 0.1 44.2 +/- 0.3 60 15 13
AAA650 AAA 1.2 650 10.1 +/- 0.1 44.2 +/- 0.3 65 15 13.5
AAA700 AAA 1.2 700 10.1 +/- 0.1 44.2 +/- 0.3 70 15 14
AAA800 AAA 1.2 800 10.1 +/- 0.1 44.2 +/- 0.3 80 15 14.5
AAA900 AAA 1.2 900 10.1 +/- 0.1 44.2 +/- 0.3 90 15 15
AA600 AA 1.2 600 14.1 +/- 0.1 49.7+/- 0.3 60 15 15
AA800 AA 1.2 800 14.1 +/- 0.1 49.7+/- 0.3 80 15 21
AA1000 AA 1.2 1000 14.1 +/- 0.1 49.7+/- 0.3 100 15 24
AA1200 AA 1.2 1200 14.1 +/- 0.1 49.7+/- 0.3 120 15 25
AA1300 AA 1.2 1300 14.1 +/- 0.1 49.7+/- 0.3 130 15 25.5
AA1500 AA 1.2 1500 14.1 +/- 0.1 49.7+/- 0.3 150 15 26.5
AA1600 AA 1.2 1600 14.1 +/- 0.1 49.7+/- 0.3 160 15 27
AA1800 AA 1.2 1800 14.1 +/- 0.1 50.2 +/- 0.3 180 15 28
AA2000 AA 1.2 2000 14.1 +/- 0.1 50.2 +/- 0.3 200 15 28.5
AA2200 AA 1.2 2200 14.1 +/- 0.1 50.2 +/- 0.3 220 15 28.5
AA2300 AA 1.2 2300 14.1 +/- 0.1 50.2 +/- 0.3 230 15 29
AA2500 AA 1.2 2400 14.1 +/- 0.1 50.2 +/- 0.3 240 15 29